Prime Minister Stephen Harper has started to say ‘God Bless Canada’ at the end of all of his speeches. Do you think this is...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN | ONT [ QUE [ ATL 1834 | 3554 | 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76 258 429 305 466 534
Weighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76* 294 391 308 490 510
Acceptable and he should keep doing it 654 90 71 50 258 130 55 178 254 217 334 320
65% 65% 74% 75% 67% 55% 72% 61% 65% 70% 68% 63%
E E E E G
Unacceptable and he should stop doing it 261 39 13 9 96 86 17 92 104 63 118 144
26% 28% 14% 14% 25% 36% 22% 31% 26% 20% 24% 28%
BC B BCDF |
Don't know/Refused 85 10 12 7 31 21 4 23 34 28 38 47
9% 7% 13% 1% 8% 9% 5% 8% 9% 9% 8% 9%
Prime Minister Stephen Harper has started to say ‘God Bless Canada’ at the end of all of his speeches. Do you think this is...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS [ HS [ Postsec [  University <$30K [ $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B ] D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 799 200 85 205 341 351 200 282 382
Weighted Base 1000 801 198 84* 208 344 347 205 286 377
Acceptable and he should keep doing it 654 515 139 57 152 226 206 139 178 244
65% 64% 70% 68% 73% 66% 59% 68% 62% 65%
F
Unacceptable and he should stop doing it 261 221 39 20 37 86 114 47 79 112
26% 28% 20% 23% 18% 25% 33% 23% 27% 30%
B DE
Don't know/Refused 85 65 20 7 19 31 27 19 29 20
9% 8% 10% 8% 9% 9% 8% 9% 10% 5%
|
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